
          Wellington Schools Canoe Polo 

 2018 SOLSTICE
UNDER 18 CANOE POLO TOURNAMENT

NAENAE OLYMPIC SWIMMING POOL

SATURDAY 22 & SUNDAY 23 SEPTEMBER 2018
ENTRY FORM

TEAM NAME: 
GRADE: (As at 1 Jan 2018)    

□Under 18 Open Div 1 □Under 18 Girls Div 1

□Under 18 Open    Div 2 □Under 18 Girls Div 2

Please note WCPA reserve the right to combine grades if we feel the need to.

Coach/ Manager: 

Contact Ph: 

Please give below an email address of where you would like a copy of the draw sent 
and the person to attention it to.

The draw will be sent out by Friday 14th September with times etc.

Name:   
                            

e-mail: 

Players: DOB
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Please email: penny.john.dustin@gmail.com this form by Friday 7th September 2018. 
Entry fee of $200 to be paid directly into the WCPA account
020 500 0855005 00 with the team name and Sol in the reference field


